The world of motor feedback systems
for electric drives
Maximum performance for all applications
2 M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK    8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice
Contents:
SICK LifeTime Services	 4
Solutions for

mum ball bearing distance
Additional information
Order information	 Other models available at www.mysick.com
Version Mechanical interface Connection Model name Part no.
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM
Tapered shaft, spring mounting
plate
Connector SRS50-HFA0-K22 1037068
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM Stranded cable SRS50-HFV0-K22 1037070
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Connector SRM50-HFA0-K22 1037072
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Stranded cable SRM50-HFV0-K22 1037074
Safety Version
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM
Tapered shaft, spring mounting
plate
Connector SRS50S-HFA0-K22 1051790
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM Stranded cable SRS50S-HFV0-K22 1051792
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Connector SRM50S-HFA0-K22 1051794
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Stranded cable SRM50S-HFV0-K22 1051796
SRS50/SRM50Motor feedback systems
for installation in servo motors
2 1M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK   8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice
Description Contacts/Wires Wire length Model name Part no.
Stranded cable, straight, 8-wires, 8 x 0.24 mm² 8 0.2 m DOL-OB08-GOM2XB1 2031081
Caable HIPERFACE®, 8-wires, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm² 8 Cut material LTG-2708-MW 6028361
Programming tool PGT-03-S 1034252
Recommended accessories
SRS50/SRM50 Motor feedback systems
for installation in servo motors
2 2 M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK    8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice
Motor feedback systems with HIPERFACE® interface

systems have strongly penetrated the
drive technology market
Order information	 Other models available at www.mysick.com
Version Mechanical interface Connection Model name Part no.
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM
Stand alone, solid shaft 6 mm
Connector SKS36-HVA0-K02 1035603
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM Cable 1,5 m SKS36-HVV0-K02 1035604
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Connector SKM36-HVA0-K02 1035601
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Cable 1,5 m SKM36-HVV0-K02 1035602
Safety version
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM
Stand alone, solid shaft 6 mm
Connector SKS36S-HVA0-K02 1036557
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Connector SKM36S-HVA0-K02 1036559
Description Contacts/Wires Wire length Model name Part no.
Cable HIPERFACE®, 8-wires, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm² 8 Cut material LTG-2708-MW 6028361
Programming tool PGT-03-S 1034252
Servo clamps, Set BEF-WK-RESOL 2039082
Female connector M12, straight, pre-wired with
cable, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm2, screened, flexible
8 5.0 m DOL-1208-G05MAC1 6032867
Recommended accessories
additional information
SKS36/SKM36 stand aloneMotor feedback systems
for mounting to servo motors
2 5M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK   8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice

cal size of single and multiturn design
Additional information
Order information	 Other models available at www.mysick.com
Version Mechanical interface Connection Model name Part no.
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM
Solid shaft 10 mm; face mount
flange
Connector SRS50-HWA0-K22 1037092
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM Cable SRS50-HWV0-K22 1037094
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Connector SRM50-HWA0-K22 1037096
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Cable SRM50-HWV0-K22 1037098
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM
Solid shaft 6 mm; servo flange
Connector SRS50-HXA0-K22 1037100
Singleturn, 2048 EEPROM Cable SRS50-HXV0-K22 1037102
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Connector SRS50-HXA0-K22 1037104
Multiturn, 2048 EEPROM Cable SRS50-HXV0-K22 1037106
Description Contacts/Wires Wire length Model name Part no.
Cable HIPERFACE®, 8-wires, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm² 8 Cut material LTG-2708-MW 6028361
Cable connector female M23, 12-pin, straight,
cable 8-core, HIPERFACE®, screened
12 1.5 m DOL-2308-G1M5JB2 2031069
Cable connector female M23, 12-pin, straight,
cable 8-core, HIPERFACE®, screened
12 3.0 m DOL-2308-G03MJB2 2031070
Programming tool PGT-03-S 1034252
Servo clamps, Set BEF-WK-SF 2029166
Recommended accessories
SRS50/SRM50 stand alone Motor feedback systems
for mounting to servo motors
2 6 M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK    8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice

or will be available in this mechanical
component.
Order information	 Other models available at www.mysick.com
Version Mechanical interface Connection Model name Part no.
Singleturn Through hollow shaft 15 mm Cable 1.5 m SFS60-HPKT0K02 1050531
Through hollow shaft 14 mm Cable 1.5 m SFS60-HRKT0K02 1050528
Through hollow shaft 12 mm Cable 1.5 m SFS60-HMKT0K02 1051090
Multiturn Through hollow shaft 15 mm Cable 1.5 m SFM60-HPKT0K02 1051311
Through hollow shaft 14 mm Cable 1.5 m SFM60-HRKT0K02 1050527
Through hollow shaft 12 mm Cable 1.5 m SFM60-HMKT0K02 1051091
Singleturn Blind hollow shaft 12 mm Connector, M23 SFS60-HMAB0K02 1053951
Blind hollow shaft 12 mm Cable 1.5 m SFS60-HMKB0K02 1054955
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm Connector, M23 SFS60-HPAB0K02 1053300
Multiturn Blind hollow shaft 12 mm Connector, M23 SFM60-HMAB0K02 1053160
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm Cable 1.5 m SFM60-HPKB0K02 1053044
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm Connector, M23 SFM60-HPAB0K02 1053573
Additional information
SFS60/SFM60Motor feedback systems
for mounting to servo motors
2 7M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK   8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice
Description Contacts/Wires Wire length Model name Part no.
Connector M23, 12-pin, straight,
screened, for rear panel installation
12 0.2 m STE-2312-GX 6028548
Cable connector female M23, 12-pin, straight,
cable 8-core, HIPERFACE®, screened
12 1.5 m DOL-2308-G1M5JB2 2031069
Cable connector female M23, 12-pin, straight,
cable 8-core, HIPERFACE®, screened
12 3.0 m DOL-2308-G03MJB2 2031070
Programming tool PGT-03-S 1034252
Recommended accessories
SFS60/SFM60 Motor feedback systems
for mounting to servo motors
2 8 M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK    8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice
Source: INA — Drives & Mechatronics

to save space and weight, allowing for
a more efficient use of space
Order information	 Other models available at www.mysick.com
Version Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Singleturn Hollow shaft, 50 mm SEK90-HN050AKO2 1038271
Singleturn Hollow shaft, 110 mm SEK160-HN110AK02 1038272
Singleturn Hollow shaft, 210 mm SEK260-HN210AK02 1053596
Description Contacts/Wires Wire length Model name Part no.
Stranded cable, straight, 8 wires, 8 x 0.15 mm² 8 0.2 m DOL-OJ08-GOM2XB6 2031086
Cable HIPERFACE®, 8 wires, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm²
screened
8 0.5 m DOL-0J08G0M5XB6 2056250
Cable HIPERFACE®, 8 wires, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm² 8 Cut material LTG-2708-MW 6028361
Programming tool PGT-03-S 1034252
Recommended accessories
Additional information
SEK90/SEK160/SEK260Motor feedback systems
for torque motors
3 1M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK   8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice
At a glance
•• Absolute, non-contact, wear-free
length measurement system for linear
motors
•• Measured lengths of up to 4 m
(TTK70) and 1 m (TTK50)
•• Suitable for high traverse speeds of
up to 10 m/s
•• Reliable location positioning even in
the event of condensation and con-
tamination of the magnetic tape
•• Electronic type label and program-
ming of the position value
•• Absolute location positioning, no
reference run
•• HIPERFACE® interface
•• Conform to RoHs
Your benefits
•• Reference traverse no longer neces-
sary due to absolute measuring
system
•• Maintenance-free thanks to non-
contact measuring principle
•• Simple integration of the system
due to the HIPERFACE® interface
•• Developed specifically for use in
linear direct drives
•• Also for use in rough ambient
conditions
Additional information
Order information	 Other models available at www.mysick.com
Version Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
TTK50 (up to 0.94 m) Read head, 0.5 m cable TTK50-HXJ0K02 1057791
TTK50 (up to 0.94 m) Read head, 1.0 m cable TTK50-HXI0K02 1057792
TTK50 (up to 0.94 m) Read head, 2.0 m cable TTK50-HXQ0K02 1057793
Magnetic tape for TTK50 Magnetic tape 1.0 m with adhesive tape MVM-1M0-2MC-MKLB 6049001
TTK70 (up to 4 m) Read head, connector TTK70-HXA0-K02 1037434
Magnetic tape for TTK70 Magnetic tape 2.0 m with adhesive tape MVM-02M-2MC-MKLB 6037419
Description Contacts/Wires Wire length Model name Part no.
Cable HIPERFACE®, 8 wires, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm² 8 Cut material LTG-2708-MW 6028361
Female connector M12 female, 8-pin, straight,
pre-wired with cable 8-wire, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm²,
screened, flexible (adapter side) for TTK70
8 2.0 m DOL-1208-G02MAC1 6032866
Right angled M12, 8-pin female connector,
pre-wired with cable 8-cores, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm²,
screened, suitable for use in a drag chain
(adapter side) for TTK70
8 2.0 m DOL-1208-W02MAC1 6037724
Programming tool PGT-03-S 1034252
Recommended accessories
TTK50/TTK70 Motor feedback systems
for linear motors
3 2 M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK    8015535/2012-10-10
Subject to change without notice
Motor feedback systems

system’s service life.
Additional information
Order information	 Other models available at www.mysick.com
Version Hollow shaft
diameter
Electrical
interface
Connection type Number of
lines
Model name Part no.
VFS60 hollow shaft,
programmable*
10 mm 4.5…32 V
TTL/HTL
8-core cable
universal 0.5 m
1024 VFS60A-TDPJ01024 1037366
VFS60 hollow shaft,
programmable*
15 mm 4.5…32 V
TTL/HTL
8-core cable
universal 0.5 m
1024 VFS60A-THPJ01024 1051757
VFS60 hollow shaft,
not programmable
15 mm 4.5…5.5 V
TTL/RS422
8-core cable
universal 0.5 m
1024 VFS60E-THAJ01024 1036470
VFS60 hollow shaft,
not programmable
15 mm 10…32 V
TTL/RS422
8-core cable
universal 0.5 m
1024 VFS60E-THCJ01024 1036473
VFS60 hollow shaft,
not programmable
15 mm 10…32 V
HTL/Push pull
8-core cable
universal 0.5 m
1024 VFS60E-THEJ01024 1036312
VFS60 hollow shaft,
not programmable
15 mm 4.5…5.5 V
Sinus 0,5 Vss
8-core cable
universal 0.5 m
1024 VFS60E-THNJ01024 1053411
* Factory set: Output level TTl and number of lines 1,024
VFS60Incremental encoders
for attaching to asynchronous motors
3 9M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  f o r  e l e c t r i c a l  d r i v e  e n g i n e e r i n g  |  SICK   8015535/2012-10-10